Nummer
5490372
3299539
5490375
5490374
5490378
5490379
5490380
5490381
5490377
5490373

CORONAVIRUS SARS-CoV-2 (PCR)
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar

Influenza A (ohne HIN1) RNA-Nw.



